

Est on A/c bill

7.

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Cont. of Road from					
Tartar PMGSY Road to Meruka					to 19
Agency "Kalyani" Engineering company PVT. LTD.					
Agreement No. 06/SRD/2021-22					
Date of commencement—20.11.2022					
Date of completion—19.01.2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① cleaning and grubbing

road land — do — do —

vide Page No (1) — 0.70 Ha

@ Rs 52,998.20 / Ha = Rs 37,099 =

② Dismantling of plain cement

concrete — do — do —

vide Page No (2) — 1.62 m³

@ Rs 423.41 / m³ = Rs 686 =

③ Dismantling of cement mortar

— do — do —

vide Page No (2) — 61.38 m³

@ Rs 242.0 / m³ = Rs 14,854 =

④ Removing all types of H.P. — do —

vide Page No (2) — 10 Rm

Continuation @ Rs 181.13 / Rm = Rs 1811 =

∴ Rs 54,450 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	19,02,170~
17. ^{drain} supplying, fitting and plain HYSD bar reinforcement in foundation of drains - vide page No (10) - 0.450 MT					
				CR 54009.91/MT-R	24304~
18. P/V concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation (M20) - vide page No (10) - 11.25 m ³					
				CR 6259.22/m ³ -R	70,416~
					R 19,96,890~

Add 12.0% GST - R 2,39,627~

Add 1.0% L. cess - R 19,969~

Add S/Fee - R 28,638~

R 22,85,124~

Below 0.25% - CR 5713~

R 22,79,411~

Gobish

Davit/24

02-04-2024

02-09-2024

TC

AE

C & A

Sd/-
24-8-2024